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Lithium experts

Lithium Hydroxide Battery Grade

Specification

Chemical

LiOH
Co,
Na
K
Ca
Mg
Al
Cu
Fe
Si
Pb
Zn
Cl
SO,

Insol. In Acid

Specification, %

56,5 min
0,5 max
0,005 max
0,002 max
0,02 max
0,002 max
0,001 max
0,0005 max
0,001 max
0,02 max
0,0005 max
0,001 max
0,005 max
0,015 max

0,005 max
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